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Fenton Pride Collective Board Meeting Agenda
September 28", 2023
Cause & Affect Gallery — 6:15 PM

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF MINUTES & AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENTS
REPORTS OF OFFICERS
PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
TREASURER
RECORDING SECRETARY
e. CORRESPONDING SECRETARY
f. SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGER
g. LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE
REPORTS OF COMMITTEES
a. VOLUNTEER
b. VENDOR & COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS
c. EVENTS & FUNDRAISING
d. MARKETING
e. BY-LAWS
OLD BUSINESS

v ®

2 o

a. Pick date/ time for next year’s Pride Night
NEW BUSINESS
a. Drag Queen Trivia
i. See attached “FPC 2023 Halloween Trivia Budget”
ii. Speaker purchase - $110
iii. Microphone purchase - $29
iv. Help needed
ANNOUNCEMENTS
ADJOURNMENT



FPC 2023 Halloween Trivia Budget

Income
Ticket sales
No. of tickets
at
Expenses

Ticket sales fees
Food
cost per person
number of people

Bartender/ server/
set up/ clean up

Decorations

Profit

Itemized

50
$45

$25
50

Sub-total

$2,250

$180
$1,250

$90
$100

Total
$2,250

$1,620

$630



