Fenton Pride Collective Board Meeting Agenda September 28th, 2023 Cause & Affect Gallery – 6:15 PM

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. APPROVAL OF MINUTES & AGENDA
- **IV. PUBLIC COMMENTS**

V. REPORTS OF OFFICERS

- a. PRESIDENT
- **b. VICE PRESIDENT**
- c. TREASURER
- d. RECORDING SECRETARY
- e. CORRESPONDING SECRETARY
- f. SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGER
- g. LOCAL HIGH SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE

VI. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

- a. VOLUNTEER
- **b. VENDOR & COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS**
- c. EVENTS & FUNDRAISING
- d. MARKETING
- e. BY-LAWS

VII. OLD BUSINESS

a. Pick date/ time for next year's Pride Night

VIII. NEW BUSINESS

- a. Drag Queen Trivia
 - i. See attached "FPC 2023 Halloween Trivia Budget"
 - ii. Speaker purchase \$110
 - iii. Microphone purchase \$29
 - iv. Help needed

IX. ANNOUNCEMENTS

X. ADJOURNMENT

FPC 2023 Halloween Trivia Budget			
	Itemized	Sub-total	Total
Income			\$2,250
Ticket sales		\$2,250	
No. of tickets	50		
at	\$45		
Expenses			\$1,620
Ticket sales fees		\$180	
Food		\$1,250	
cost per person	\$25		
number of people	50		
Bartender/ server/ set up/ clean up		\$90	
Decorations		\$100	
Profit			\$630